Christ the King — 11/21/2021

Opening Hymn: Crown Him With Many Crowns / Al Salvador Jesus

Gloria: Gloria / Gloria - Bilingual (Salazar/Kc onczyk)
Psalm: Cristo Rey (B)

Gospel Acclamation: Ceffic Alleluia

Sunday Masses. Bring in the congrega

éf . ",
Blessed is he who comes in thegﬁzie of the Lord!vglessed i

that is to come!

Preparation: O Christ, Wh

i""'.'!: E

d‘"

i.-nl

an /z‘ Mean For Uée} 1?'

r Thankful / E1S o

5:00 pm - Bilingual

475
PDF-
1005

290

Ww4-567

227
228
232
234
766
539
514

Scheduled Events:

Sat
Sat

12:00 AM
4:00 PM

CCHD Collection

First Communion (5 families)

11/15/2021 3:50:22 PM



