Opening Hymn: Crown Him With Many Crowns / Al Salvador Jesús	475
Gloria: Gloria / Gloria - Bilingual (Salazar/Konczyk)	PDF-
Psalm: Cristo Rey (B)	1005

Yoked Refrain

Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia 290

Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Wedding Funerals etc Cantor then all.

Blessed is he who comes in the same of the Lord! Blessed is he kingdom of our father David that is to come!

Preparation: O Christ, WhatCan It Mean For Use.	W4-567
Holy: Holy, Holy, Holy - Misa Luna Santo, Santo, Santo - Msa Luna	227
Mem. Acc Memorial Acclamation And Relation al Memorial A - Misa Luna	228
Ameny Amen - Misa Luna / Amén Misa Luna	232
Lamb of God: Cordero de Diós - Misa Luna / Corde o de Diós - Misa Luna	234
Communion: Christ Our Lord Has Loved Us / El Señor No Ama Hoy	<i>766</i>
Communion 2: In The Lord Be Ever Thankful / El Sefor Es Mi Fortaleza	<i>539</i>
Closing: Joyful, We Adore You / Jubilosos, To Adoramos	<i>514</i>

Celebration Note



Scheduled Events:

Sat 12:00 AM CCHD Collection

Sat 4:00 PM First Communion (5 families)